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7/8 Grade FLAG FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
Sep. 6 Thu.
3:30-5pm
FF Practice – HOPE to West Seattle Stadium
– BRIEF PARENTS MEETING AT PICK UP
Sep. 7 Fri.
3:30-5pm
FF Practice – HOPE to West Seattle Stadium
Sep. 10 Mon.
3:30-5pm
FF Practice – HOPE to West Seattle Stadium
Sep. 11 Tue.
3:30-5pm
FF Practice – HOPE to West Seattle Stadium
Sep. 13 Thu.
3:30-5pm
FF Practice – HOPE to West Seattle Stadium
Sep. 18 Tue.
3:30-5pm
FF Practice – HOPE to West Seattle Stadium (6th gr Outdoor ED)
Sep. 20 Thu.
3:30-5pm
FF Practice – HOPE to West Seattle Stadium 
Sep. 24 Mon.
3:30-5pm
FF Practice – HOPE to West Seattle Stadium
Sep. 25 Tue.
3:30-5pm
FF Practice – HOPE to West Seattle Stadium
Sep. 28 Fri
3:45-5pm
FF GAME—AWAY @ Holy Trinity
Oct. 2 Tue.
3:30-5pm
FF Practice – HOPE to West Seattle Stadium
Oct. 4 Thu.
3:45-5pm
FF GAME --AWAY @ Buena Vista
Oct. 8 Mon.
3:30-5pm
FF Practice – HOPE to West Seattle Stadium
Oct. 9 Tue.
3:45-5pm
FF GAME-- HOME vs Tacoma Baptist
Oct. 16 Tue.
3:45-5pm
FF GAME – AWAY @ NW Christian
Oct. 18 Thu.
3:45-5pm
FF GAME – HOME vs NW Christian
Oct. 23 Tue.
3:30-5pm
FF Practice – HOPE to West Seattle Stadium
Oct. 25 Thu.
3:30-5pm
FF Practice – HOPE to West Seattle Stadium
Oct. 26 Fri.
3:45-5pm
FF GAME --AWAY @ Zion
Oct. 30 Tue.
3:45-5pm
FF GAME – HOME vs Holy Trinity

Coaches:  David Knittel  djknittel85@gmail.com (1-2 more assistants always desired)
Required Player Equipment:

· Each player is responsible for his own mouth-guard. No sharing is allowed (gross, I know). Players will not be allowed to play games without their mouth guard.

· If possible, players should wear navy PE shorts or navy shorts with NO POCKETS. Pockets can cause injury to players when trying to pull flags.

· If possible, players should wear cleats (soccer or football cleats are allowed). Just no baseball or metal cleats are allowed.
Athletic Directors: Tim Allen tallen@hopeseattle.org, Mark Goodspeed mgoodspeed@hopeseattle.org 
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